Thursday D South 2014 Winter

Date
1/16/2014
1/16/2014
1/16/2014
1/16/2014

1/23/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014
1/23/2014

2/6/2014
2/6/2014
2/6/2014
2/6/2014

2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014
2/13/2014

2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014
2/20/2014

2/27/2014
2/27/2014
2/27/2014
2/27/2014

3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014
3/6/2014

3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014
3/13/2014

3/20/2014
3/20/2014
3/20/2014
3/20/2014

Start Facility
9:10 PM NORTH 2
10:00 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 2
10:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:10 PM NORTH 2
10:00 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 2
10:40 PM EASTON 2

10:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:20 PM NORTH 2
11:10 PM NORTH 1
11:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:10 PM NORTH 2

9:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:20 PM NORTH 2
10:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:30 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM NORTH 1
10:15 PM EASTON 1
10:40 PM EASTON 2

9:30 PM EASTON 2
10:00 PM NORTH 1
10:15 PM EASTON 1
10:40 PM EASTON 2

9:45 PM EASTON 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2
10:30 PM DUBLIN 2
10:40 PM DUBLIN 1

7:30 PM DUBLIN 1
8:00 PM EASTON 1
8:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2

7:30 PM DUBLIN 1
8:00 PM EASTON 1
8:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2

Home

Rascal Animal
Strong Hearts
Donkeys

Rink Rats

Donkeys

Strong Hearts
Rascal Animal
Chico's Bail Bonds

Strong Hearts
Mayhem

Trek Bicycle Store
Rascal Animal

Chico's Bail Bonds
Trek Bicycle Store
Mayhem

Strong Hearts

Trek Bicycle Store
Nite Caps

Rink Rats
Mayhem

Trek Bicycle Store
Rink Rats

Strong Hearts
Chico's Bail Bonds

Donkeys
Rascal Animal
Mayhem

Nite Caps

Mayhem

Chico's Bail Bonds
Trek Bicycle Store
Nite Caps

Rink Rats

Trek Bicycle Store
Nite Caps
Mayhem

Visitor

Mayhem

Chico's Bail Bonds
Trek Bicycle Store
Nite Caps

Rink Rats

Trek Bicycle Store
Nite Caps
Mayhem

Rink Rats

Nite Caps

Chico's Bail Bonds
Donkeys

Nite Caps
Rink Rats
Donkeys
Rascal Animal

Rascal Animal
Donkeys

Chico's Bail Bonds
Strong Hearts

Mayhem
Rascal Animal
Nite Caps
Donkeys

Strong Hearts
Chico's Bail Bonds
Rink Rats

Trek Bicycle Store

Rascal Animal
Strong Hearts
Donkeys

Rink Rats

Donkeys

Strong Hearts
Rascal Animal
Chico's Bail Bonds



3/27/2014
3/27/2014
3/27/2014
3/27/2014

4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014
4/3/2014

4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014
4/10/2014

8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:50 PM NORTH 1

7:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2
9:50 PM NORTH 1

10:40 PM DUBLIN 2

7:20 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:30 PM DUBLIN 2
9:50 PM NORTH 1

10:40 PM DUBLIN 2

Rink Rats

Nite Caps

Chico's Bail Bonds
Donkeys

Nite Caps
Rink Rats
Donkeys
Rascal Animal

Rascal Animal
Donkeys

Chico's Bail Bonds
Strong Hearts

Strong Hearts
Mayhem

Trek Bicycle Store
Rascal Animal

Chico's Bail Bonds
Trek Bicycle Store
Mayhem

Strong Hearts

Trek Bicycle Store
Nite Caps

Rink Rats
Mayhem



